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Club Officer Training 

2019-2020
Training Coordinator: ________________________________________
Date of Training: ____________________
Training Coordinator Email:  __________________________________ 
Phone: ____________________________
	District
	Division
	Area
	Club Name & Club #
	Officer Name
	2019 - 2020 Office(s) Held

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Email this completed sign in sheet to your Division Director
Division M:  Amit Maheshwari (amit.maheshwari@d6tm.org)
Division C:  Tara Bolanda (tara.bolanda@d6tm.org) 
Division D:  Don Rollefson (don.rollefson@d6tm.org)
Division E:  Linda Dorn (linda.dorn@d6tm.org)
Division F:  Elsa Esquivel-Soto (elsa.esquivel-soto@d6tm.org)
Admin Mgr: Jamie Ogborn (jamie.ogborn@d6tm.org)
PQD: Susan Rajbhandari (susan.rajbhandari@d6tm.org)
_1464608786

